3GPP TSG-CT Meeting #104
CP-241188
Shanghai, CHINA, 17th Jun 2024
 - 18th Jun 2024
Source:
CT1
Title:
CR pack on NSCALE
Agenda item:
18.78
Document for:
APPROVAL
These CRs were agreed by CT1 and are forwarded to TSG-CT#104 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	24.549
	0021
	2
	Rel-18
	Network slice capability enablement services
	F
	18.1.0
	CT1#148
	C1-242814
	Lenovo, China Mobile
	NSCALE
	3.2, 6, 7 (new)
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	24.549
	0022
	2
	Rel-18
	HTTP resource representation and encoding for network slice configuration
	F
	18.1.0
	CT1#149
	C1-243039
	Lenovo
	NSCALE
	2, 8(new), 9 (new), A
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	24.549
	0023
	3
	Rel-18
	CoAP resource representation and encoding for network slice configuration
	F
	18.1.0
	CT1#149
	C1-243038
	Lenovo
	NSCALE
	2, 5.1, 5.2, Annex B
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	24.549
	0024
	1
	Rel-18
	ETC_Configuration API
	F
	18.1.0
	CT1#148
	C1-242795
	Lenovo
	NSCALE
	C (new)
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	24.549
	0025
	1
	Rel-18
	Notify slice modification in edge based NSCE deployments
	B
	18.1.0
	CT1#148
	C1-242796
	China Mobile
	NSCALE
	7.x(new), 7.x.1(new), 7.x.2(new) 7.x.2.1(new), 7.x.2.2(new), 7.x.2.2.1(new), 7.x.2.2.2(new)
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	24.549
	0026
	1
	Rel-18
	Network slice information delivery after network slice allocation in NSaaS model
	B
	18.1.0
	CT1#148
	C1-242797
	China Mobile
	NSCALE
	7.x(new), 7.x.1(new), 7.x.2(new) 7.x.2.1(new), 7.x.2.2(new), 7.x.2.2.1(new), 7.x.2.2.2(new)
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	24.549
	0028
	2
	Rel-18
	Update APIs for slice modification in Inter-PLMN based slice service continuity
	B
	18.1.0
	CT1#148
	C1-242952
	China Mobile
	NSCALE
	8.x(new)
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	24.549
	0029
	1
	Rel-18
	EDN based service continuity service
	B
	18.1.0
	CT1#149
	C1-243763
	Lenovo, China Mobile Com. Corporation
	NSCALE
	2, 3.2, 7.1 (new), 7.4(new)
	TS 29.435 CR 0018 ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	24.549
	0030
	1
	Rel-18
	EDN based service continuity APIs definition
	B
	18.1.0
	CT1#149
	C1-243764
	Lenovo, China Mobile Com. Corporation
	NSCALE
	 8.3 (new)
	TS 29.435 CR 0018 ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	24.549
	0031
	1
	Rel-18
	NSCE_EdnSliceInfo API (YAML)
	F
	18.1.0
	CT1#149
	C1-243767
	Lenovo, China Mobile Com. Corporation
	NSCALE
	C.3 (New)
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	24.549
	0035
	1
	Rel-18
	Scope and General description
	F
	18.1.0
	CT1#149
	C1-243762
	Lenovo
	NSCALE
	1
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 


